TROY CROSS-COUNTRY MEET RESULTS

Date: September 22, 2018 Location: Lemont Westview

Meet: #7 Weather: 65°, sunny & windy

VARSITY BOYS: Troy 4th - 106 pts (2.0 ms) - 70 total runners

OVERALL OVERALL
RUNNER PLACE TIME RUNNER PLACE TIME
Romeo Grembowicz  * 5 11:47 Jose Nevarez 30 12:55
Zach Pekol 22 12:36 Tyler Moore 46 13:34
Luke Pekol 23 12:40 Zachary Meza 48 13:38
Jax Todd 26 12:49

OPEN BOYS: Troy 3rd (2.0 ms) - 180 total runners

OVERALL OVERALL

RUNNER PLACE TIME RUNNER PLACE TIME
Braden Christensen * 15 13:22 Gavin Zettergren 75 15:08
Darian Arteaga 16 13:26 Vicente Cavada 76 15:09
Aiden Grembowicz 18 13:27 Isaac Ordonez 80 15:10
Luke Merritt 19 13:29 Jack Salerno 81 15:15
Garvin Garcia 21 13:35 Robert Malinowski 86 15:25
Zach Taylor 22 13:40 Ivan Cruz 87 15:26
Payton Turner 22 13:45 Austin Davis 88 15:26
Carson Weber 28 13:56 Nicholas Murdock-Schey 90 15:31
Payton Hudson 32 14:10 Sean Sommerfeld 91 15:31
Cade Horvath 38 14:19 Adrian Hernandez 94 15:33
Haydon Nicoletti 44 14:23 Diego Martinez 106 15:51
James Tverdek 50 14:32 Jakob Crandall 108 15:57
Sam Drey 54 14:38 Elijah Zelinski 110 16:07
Rylan Gottner 57 14:44 Dylan Wajda 115 16:18
James Pilapil 59 14:50 Caleb Price 122 16:41
Quintin Guardia 66 15:00 Julian Hernandez 125 16:49
Janick Schwab 71 15:04 Ashton Weiss 126 16:51

Anthony Bedolla 72 15:06 Cole Scullion 131 16:58



Date: September 22, 2018

Meet: #7

VARSITY GIRLS: Troy 2nd - 53 pts (2.0 ms) - 70 total runners

RUNNER

Janellisa Oceguera
Sydney Lukancic
Elizabeth Cardwell
Brooke Bell

*

*

*

TROY CROSS-COUNTRY MEET RESULTS

OVERALL
PLACE

5
8
11
13

TIME

13:23
13:35
13:49
13:53

OPEN GIRLS: Troy 2nd (2.0 ms) - 126 total runners

RUNNER

Jazmine Echols
Jillian Pranckus
Ava Gombosi
Isabella Jones
Avery Kittl
Kelcie Rainey
Eva Beck
Emma Overall
Ava Offermann
Mary Papandria
Asia Kocheva
Gabrielle Meza
Amy Olson
Karen Barrios
Autumn Allen
Annaniece Warren

OVERALL
PLACE

2

5

6

13
14
19
20
22
29
32
38
41
46
48
49
52

TIME

14:11
14:44
14:47
15:01
15:01
15:25
15:27
15:30
15:42
15:57
16:01
16:06
16:19
16:22
16:24
16:27

Location: Lemont Westview

Weather: 65°, sunny & windy

RUNNER

Tori Tverdek
Angela Ceballos
Yaretzi Chavez

RUNNER

Ally Fremow
Addison Fowler-Favale
Olivia Zelinski
Sadie Gorsch
Olivia Merritt
Abby Vugteveen
Analena Sanchez
Isabella Enloe
Natalia Bedolla
Mackenzie Mertes
Briahna Klobnak
Macy Overall
Madelyn Sarata

INJURED:
Arianna Croom

OVERALL
PLACE

16
28
41

OVERALL
PLACE

55
61
63
65
67
68
69
74
80
83
89
91
102

14:06
14:32
15:00

16:34
16:36
16:43
16:46
16:51
16:55
17:08
17:20
17:31
17:34
18:33
18:37
19:12



